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Rennen Gruppe A
Race (6 Laps) started at 14:09:40

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 2:16.134 +5.297 14:11:59.035
(13) Andreas MEKLAU 2 2:11.172 +0.335 14:14:10.207
1 1:58.566 +2.795 14:11:41.879 3 2:12.575 +1.738 14:16:22.782
2 1:55.771 14:13:37.650 4 2:13.148 +2.311 14:18:35.930
3 1:56.222 +0.451 14:15:33.872 5 2:12.028 +1.191 14:20:47.958
4 1:56.232 +0.461 14:17:30.104 6 2:10.837 14:22:58.795
5 1:56.515 +0.744 14:19:26.619
6 1:56.406 +0.635 14:21:23.025 (7) Jure Pirc
1 2:17.422 +5.694 14:12:01.263
(24) Marko Jerman 2 2:13.810 +2.082 14:14:15.073
1 2:01.793 +5.002 14:11:43.531 3 2:13.915 +2.187 14:16:28.988
2 1:56.791 14:13:40.322 4 2:13.335 +1.607 14:18:42.323
3 1:56.875 +0.084 14:15:37.197 5 2:11.728 14:20:54.051
4 1:56.907 +0.116 14:17:34.104 6 2:12.431 +0.703 14:23:06.482
5 1:57.688 +0.897 14:19:31.792
6 1:58.153 +1.362 14:21:29.945 (107) Tomasz Dejneka
1 2:18.629 +3.251 14:12:01.772
(21) Zbigniew Jédrzejek 2 2:15.378 14:14:17.150
1 2:08.496 +4.730 14:11:50.235 3 2:16.119 +0.741 14:16:33.269
2 2:04.308 +0.542 14:13:54.543 4 2:19.002 +3.624 14:18:52.271
3 2:03.766 14:15:58.309 5 2:16.656 +1.278 14:21:08.927
4 2:04.244 +0.478 14:18:02.553 6 2:16.395 +1.017 14:23:25.322
5 2:04.818 +1.052 14:20:07.371
6 2:05.591 +1.825 14:22:12.962
(35) Natalia Florek
1 2:13.759 +8.802 14:11:56.938
2 2:06.882 +1.925 14:14:03.820
3 2:06.860 +1.903 14:16:10.680
4 2:05.866 +0.909 14:18:16.546
5 2:04.957 14:20:21.503
6 2:05.582 +0.625 14:22:27.085
(69) Adam Marciniak
1 2:11.138 +4.250 14:11:53.568
2 2:08.301 +1.413 14:14:01.869
3 2:07.669 +0.781 14:16:09.538
4 2:06.888 14:18:16.426
5 2:07.117 +0.229 14:20:23.543
6 2:07.340 +0.452 14:22:30.883
(5) Wojciech Durynek
1 2:13.005 +4.628 14:11:55.268
2 2:08.377 14:14:03.645
3 2:09.368 +0.991 14:16:13.013
4 2:09.328 +0.951 14:18:22.341
5 2:09.155 +0.778 14:20:31.496
6 2:10.093 +1.716 14:22:41.589
(2) Micha?® Pazurkiewicz
1 2:15.670 +6.117 14:11:58.362
2 2:10.128 +0.570 14:14:08.485
3 2:12.072 +2.519 14:16:20.557
4 2:10.810 +1.257 14:18:31.367
5 2:09.553 14:20:40.920
6 2:10.336 +0.783 14:22:51.256
(41) Tomasz Nieszporek
1 2:12.808 +1.893 14:11:56.068
2 2:11.691 +0.776 14:14:07.759
3 2:11.557 +0.642 14:16:19.316
4 2:10.915 14:18:30.231
5 2:14.332 +3.417 14:20:44.563
6 2:13.735 +2.820 14:22:58.298
(14) Bartosz Pyszny
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